[image: image1.jpg]


HEYGARTH PRIMARY SCHOOL

HOLIDAY DATES 2020–2021
Version 2

AUTUMN TERM 2020
OPEN (STAFF)
       Tuesday 1st September 2020 - Staff Development Day
OPEN (PUPILS)

Wednesday 2nd September 2020
LAST DAY OF TERM
Thursday 22nd October 2020

SCHOOL CLOSED

Friday 23rd October 2020 – Staff Development Day
HALF TERM: Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October (inclusive)

OPEN                      Monday 2nd November 2020
LAST DAY OF TERM    Friday 18th December 2020
CHRISTMAS BREAK: Monday 21st December – Friday 1st January 2020 (inclusive)
SPRING TERM 2021
OPEN 
Monday 4th January 2021 
LAST DAY OF TERM   
Friday 12th February 2021
HALF TERM: Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February (inclusive)
OPEN



Monday 22nd February 2021
LAST DAY OF TERM
Friday 26th March 2021
SPRING BREAK: Monday 29th March – Friday 9th April (inclusive)
SUMMER TERM 2021
OPEN



  Monday 12th April 2021
MAY BANK HOLIDAY
  Monday 3rd May 2021
SCHOOL CLOSED

  Thursday 6th May 2021 – Polling Station
LAST DAY OF TERM
   Friday 28th May 2021
HALF TERM: Monday 31ST May – Friday 4TH June (inclusive)
OPEN



Monday 7th June 2021
LAST DAY OF TERM
Friday 16th July 2021
SCHOOL CLOSED

Monday 19th July 2021 - Staff Development Day

SCHOOL CLOSED

Tuesday 20th July 2021 - Staff Development Day

SUMMER BREAK: Monday 19th July – To Be Confirmed (inclusive)
Autumn Term 2021 starts on… To Be Confirmed
